
BUS SCHEDULES
El Tejon Unified School District– 2014/2015

Times shown are for departures. Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early. Effective Thursday, August 14, 2013

School-Frazier Mountain High (Grades 9-12)
Call school office at (661) 248-0310 if you have any questions. Office hours are 7:30-4 p.m.

Bus Stop (Location) AM  
Route #

AM 
Pick Up

2-hr
Snow Delay

Route #  & 
Friday

1-hr Delay

PM  
Route #

Reg. PM
Drop Off

Min. Day
Drop Off

Lebec
El Tejon School 4 7:15 9:15 4/ 8:25 3 3:30 1:20

Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks Road 4 7:18 9:18 4/ 8:28 3 3:16 1:16
Lebec Road / South Drive 4 7:20 9:20 4/ 8:31 3 3:13 1:13
Circle Drive/ Lebec Road 4 7:22 9:22 4/ 8:33 3 3:11 1:11
Oakridge / Lebec Road 4 7:28 9:28 4/ 8:35 3 3:08 1:08
Frazier Park

Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 2 7:05 9:05 6/ 8:15 2 3:18 1:18
Lower Alcot 2 7:08 9:08 6/ 8:18 2 3:16 1:16

Mt. Pinos Way/San Carlos Trail 3 7:17 9:17 3/ 8:15 2 3:10 1:10
Sheriff Station / Monterey Trail 3 7:15 9:15 3/ 8:18 6 3:10 1:10

Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon 3 *** *** *** 6 *** ***
Lake of the Woods

Tecuya Drive / Frazier Mtn Park Road 3 7:00 9:00 8:00 2 3:20 1:20
Lakewood Place (Mailboxes) 3 7:02 9:02 8:02 2 3:23 1:23

LOW Mini Mart 3 7:05 9:05 8:05 2 3:24 1:24
Oak Street / Lakewood Drive 3 7:08 9:08 8:08 2 3:26 1:26
Fir Drive / Lakewood Place 3 7:10 9:10 8:10 2 3:27 1:27

Midway Market / Frazier Mtn. Park Rd. 1 7:15 9:15 8:15 2 3:21 1:21

School-Frazier Mountain High (Grades 9-12)
Call school office at (661) 248-0310 if you have any questions. Office hours are 7:30-4 p.m.

Bus Stop (Location) AM  
Route #

AM 
Pick Up

2-hr
Snow Delay

Route #  & 
Friday

1-hr Delay

PM  
Route #

Reg. PM
Drop Off

Min. Day
Drop Off

Lockwood Valley
Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 8:40 N/A 2 3:47 1:47

13777 Boy Scout Road 2 6:44 8:44 N/A 2 3:42 1:42
13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 8:45 N/A 2 3:44 1:44

Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 N/A 2 3:45 1:45
Adams Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 6:56 8:56 N/A 2 3:37 1:37

Seymour Canyon (Mailbox) 2 6:55 8:55 N/A 2 3:32 1:32
Pinon Pines

The “Y” / Cuddy Valley Road / Mil Potrero 1 7:05 9:05 8:05 6 3:26 1:26
Pinon Pines / Cuddy Valley Road 1 7:10 9:10 8:10 6 3:22 1:22
Darling Ave./ Cuddy Valley Road 1 7:07 9:07 8:07 6 3:55 1:55
Pine Mountain Club

Nadelhorn / Mil Potrero Yellowstone 1 *** *** *** 6 *** ***
PMC Clubhouse / Mil Potrero 1 6:50 8:50 7:50 6 3:40 1:40

15708 Mil Potrero 1 6:53      8:53 7:53 6 3:43 1:43
Tirol/Mil Potrero 1 6:58 8:58 7:58 6 3:45 1:45

Yellowstone 1 *** *** *** 6 *** ***

Frazier Mountain High School (Grades 9-12)
Call school office at (661) 248-0310 if you have any questions. Office hours are 7:30-4 p.m.

El Tejon School (Grades 5-8)
Call school office at (661) 248-6680 if you have any questions. Office hours are 7:30-4 p.m.

Bus Stop (Location) AM  
Route #

AM 
Pick Up

2 Hour
Snow Delay

PM Route 
#

Reg. PM
Drop Off

Min. Day
Drop Off

Lebec
Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks  Road 5 8:20 10:20 7 3:00 2:00

Lebec Road / LE2 No Name 5 8:17 10:17 7 3:04 2:04
Circle Drive/ Lebec Road 5 8:15 10:15 7 3:06 2:06

1771 Lebec Road 5 8:12 10:12 7 3:08 2:08
Oakridge / Lebec Road 5 8:05 10:05 7 3:10 2:10

Lebec Mobile / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 5 8:08 10:08 7 3:12 2:12
Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon Road 5 *** *** 1 3:02 2:02

Frazier Park
Frazier Park County Park / Park Drive 4 8:02 10:02 1 3:06 2:06
Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 4 7:52 9:52 1 3:14 2:14

Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Upper) 4 7:54 9:54 1 3:15 2:15
Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Lower) 4 7:56 9:56 1 3:16 2:16

Walnut (Rock Houses) 4 7:48 9:48 1 3:12 2:12
Mt. Pinos / San Miguel 4 7:45 9:45 1 3:10 2:10
Santa Cruz / Mt. Pinos 4 7:58 9:58 1 3:18 2:18

Frazier Park School 4 8:05 10:05 4 3:10 2:10
Lake of the Woods

Tecuya Drive / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 1 7:40 9:40 4 3:21 2:21
Lakewood Place (Mailboxes) 1 7:43 9:43 1 3:23 2:23
Oak Street / Lakewood Drive 1 7:54 9:54 1 3:27 2:27
Fir Drive / Lakewood Place 1 7:56 9:56 1 3:29 2:29

Midway Market / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 1 8:00 10:00 1 3:30 2:30
LOW Mini Mart 1 7:53 9:53 1 3:25 2:25

Lockwood Valley
Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 8:40 2 3:47 2:47

13777 Boy Scout Road 2 6:44 8:44 2 3:42 2:42
13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 8:45 2 3:44 2:44

Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 2 3:45 2:45
Adams Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 6:49 8:49 2 3:37 2:37

Seymour Canyon (Mailbox) 2 6:55 8:55 2 3:32 2:32
Pinon Pines

Pinon Pines / Cuddy Valley Road 1 7:48 9:48 4 3:25 2:25
 Pineridge / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:35 9:35 4 *** ***

Darling Ave. / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:38 9:38 4 4:00 3:00
Pine Mountain Club

Nadelhorn / Mil Potrero 5 7:18 9:18 4 *** ***
PMC Clubhouse / Mil Potrero Northside 5 7:20 9:20 4 3:45 2:45
PMC Clubhouse / Mil Potrero Southside *** *** 4 3:46 2:46

15708 Mil Potrero 5 7:25 9:25 4 3:48 2:48
Tirol/Mil Potrero 5 7:28 9:28 4 3:50 2:50

The “Y” *** *** ***

Frazier Park Elementary (Grades K-4)
Call school office at (661) 245-3312 before 3:45 p.m. if you have any questions. School office closes at 4 p.m.

Bus Stop (Location) AM  
Route #

AM 
Pick Up

2 Hour
Snow Delay

PM 
Route #

Reg. PM
Drop Off

Min. Day
Drop Off

Lebec
Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks Road 2 7:40 9:40 1 2:34 1:34

Lebec Road / Le2 No Name 2 7:42 9:42 1 2:38 1:38
Canyon Drive / Lebec Road 2 7:44 9:44 1 2:40 1:40
Circle Drive/ Lebec Road 2 7:45 9:45 1 2:42 1:42

1771 Lebec Road 2 7:48 9:48 1 2:44 1:44
Oakridge / Lebec Road 2 7:50 9:50 1 2:22 1:22

Lebec Mobile / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 2 7:52 9:52 1 2:24 1:24
Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon 2 7:54 9:54 1 2:18 1:18

Frazier Park

Frazier Park School 2 8:05 10:05 4 *** ***
Frazier Mtn. Park / Park Drive 4 8:02 10:02 4 2:30 1:30

Mt. Pinos / San Miguel 4 7:45 9:45 4 2:18 1:18
Walnut (Rock House) 4 7:48 9:48 4 2:20 1:20

Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 4 7:52 9:52 4 2:22 1:22
Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Upper) 4 7:54 9:54 4 2:23 1:23
Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Lower) 4 7:56 9:56 4 2:25 1:25

Santa Cruz / Mt. Pinos 4 7:58 9:58 4 2:27 1:27

Lake of the Woods

Tecuya Drive / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 1 *** *** 5 *** ***
Lakewood Place (Mailboxes) 1 7:43 9:43 5 2:25 1:25
Oak Street / Lakewood Drive 1 7:54 9:54 5 2:29 1:29
Fir Drive / Lakewood Place 1 7:56 9:56 5 2:30 1:30

Midway Market / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 1 8:00 10:00 5 2:23 1:23
LOW Mini Mart / Lockwood Valley Road 1 7:53 9:53 5 2:27 1:27

Lockwood Valley

Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 8:40 2 3:47 1:47
13777 Boy Scout Road 2 6:44 8:44 2 3:42 1:42
13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 8:45 2 3:44 1:44

Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 2 3:45 1:45
Adams Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 6:49 8:49 2 3:37 1:37

Seymour Canyon (Mailbox) 2 6:55 8:55 2 3:32 1:32
Pine Mountain Club

Nadelhorn / Mil Potrero 5 7:15 9:15 5 2:45 1:45
PMC Clubhouse / Mil Potrero (North side) 5 7:20 9:20 5 2:47 1:47

15708 Mil Potrero 5 7:25 9:25 5 2:50 1:50
                        Tirol/Mil Potrero 5 7:28 9:28 5 2:53 1:53

Pinon Pines

Pinon Pines / Cuddy Valley Road 1 7:48 9:48 5 2:35 1:35
Pine Ridge / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:35 9:35 5 2:37 1:37

Darling Ave./ Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:38 9:38 5 3:02 2:02

Tear out this schedule and stick it on the fridge!

©2014 The Mountain Enterprise


